week # 24 3/18/2024

Bob's Tavern A
Lee Haight
Melissa Karney
Ashley English
Ted Walters
Matthew Mann
Jimmy Lewin
Amy Pfleegor
xPlayer 8
xPlayer 9
xPlayer 10
xPlayer 11
xPlayer 12
Forfeits

week # 24 3/18/2024

Rauchtown Inn A
Josh Wheeland
Jake Heck
Jim Stropp
Kathy Winter
John Winter
Ray Laubach
Lesley Welshans
Lee Welshans
Gib Shuler
Mike Clements
xPlayer 11
xPlayer 12
Forfeits

week # 24 3/18/2024

Avis Legion F
Shane Seltzer
Kyle Kline
Shawn Norman
Tony Stabley
Rod Chambers
Stacie Heller
Jim Seltzer
Flow
xPlayer 9
xPlayer 10
xPlayer 11
xPlayer 12
Forfeits

week # 24 3/18/2024

JS Elks
Neil L
Rich B
Randy Y
Dave H
Dan Z
AmyY
Drew
George
Jim K
Brenda B.
Seth Young
Eddie
Forfeits

TIADAGHTON AREA POOL LEAGUE

Total Games Wins

360

Total Games Wins

360
56
56
48

Total Games Wins

360
48
61
61

Total Games Wins

360
35
60
62
36
57

2
12
37
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6
33
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164

Loses
152
18
17
20
6
8
18
32
25
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Loses
182
16
35
27

Loses

196

Average
586
540
636
368
530
635
793
368

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Average 8
578
679
696
583
333
556
660
273
561
588
500

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Average 8
494
667
426
557
492
528
462
366
167

#DIV/O!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/O!

#DIV/0!

Average 8
456
429
483
484
444
526
143
583
216
500
333
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week # 24 3/18/2024

JS Legion C
Jeff Peters
Steve Old Man
Gene Gallagher
Nathan Watts
Ray Wordan
Hash
Forrest
Ed Sechrist
Alex
Carol
xPlayer 11
xPlayer 12
Forfeits

week # 24 3/18/2024

Bye

xPlayer 1
xPlayer 2
xPlayer 3
xPlayer 4
xPlayer 5
xPlayer 6
xPlayer 7
xPlayer 8
xPlayer 9
xPlayer 10
xPlayer 11
xPlayer 12
Forfeits

week # 24 3/18/2024

JS Moose A
Sam Sechrist
Tom Whiteman
Diane Whiteman
Donnie Sechrist
Audrey Sechrist
Jeremy Haldeman
xPlayer 7
xPlayer 8
xPlayer 9
xPlayer 10
xPlayer 11
xPlayer 12
Forfeits

week # 24 3/18/2024

Bob's Tavern B
Bob Miller
Shawn Kurtz
Nikki Burns
Denny Laird
Mandy Laird
Cathy Andrus
Pat Kurtz
Cory Bower
Josh Greene
xPlayer 10
xPlayer 11
xPlayer 12
Forfeits

TIADAGHTON AREA POOL LEAGUE

Total Games Wins

360 183
68 35
43 19

3 2
27 8
56 32
57 33
61 29
38 22

5 2

1 0

- 0
- 0
1 1

Total Games Wins
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Total Games Wins

360 200
66 49
60 25
57 20
59 35
52 29
62 38

- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0
- 0

4 4

Total Games Wins

360 164
63 46
65 28
10 2
71 22
60 14

6 2
28 9

9 4
48 37

Loses

Loses
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Loses
160
17
35
37
24
23
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Loses
196
17
37
8
49
46
4
19

Average 8
508
515
442
667
296
571
579
475
579
400

0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Average 8
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Average 8
556
742
417
351
593
558
613

#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!

Average 8
456
730
431
200
310
233
333
321
444
771

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
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TIADAGHTON AREA POOL LEAGUE

week # 24 3/18/2024

Total Games Wins Loses Average 8B B ERO
Rauchtown Inn Q 360 185 175 514
Cindy W 71 30 41 423 0 0
Joey Sr 69 46 23 667 0 0
Denny H 69 40 29 580 0 0
Steph S 65 24 41 369 0 0
Joey Jr 69 39 30 565 0 0
Hadly R 6 2 4 333 0 0
Tiffany K 8 1 7 125 0 0
xPlayer 8 - 0 0 #DIV/O! 0 0
xPlayer 9 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 10 - 0 0 #DIV/O! 0 0
xPlayer 11 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 12 - 0 0 #DIV/O! 0 0
Forfeits 3 3 0
week # 24 3/18/2024
Total Games Wins Loses Average 8B B ERO
Avis Legion S 360 166 194 461
James Pringle 66 26 40 394 0 0
Brett Kepler 67 22 45 328 0 0
Liz Gill 3 2 1 667 0 0
Michele Krako 44 20 24 455 0 0
Donny Kessinger 42 13 29 310 0 0
Erica Schenck 1 0 1 0 0 0
Mike Overdorf 68 42 26 618 0 0
Brian Sarano 62 39 23 629 0 0
Ryan Rossman 6 2 4 333 0 0
xPlayer 10 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 11 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 12 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
Forfeits 1 0 1
week # 24 3/18/2024
Total Games Wins Loses Average 8B B ERO
JS Moose B 360 141 219 392
Tom Nagle 44 14 30 318 0 0
Wayne Spotts Jr 62 13 49 210 0 0
Jo Nagle 58 24 34 414 0 0
James Spotts 53 11 42 208 0 0
Wayne Spotts Sr 71 34 37 479 0 1
Andrew Kiess 72 45 27 625 0 0
xPlayer 7 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 8 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 9 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 10 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 11 - 0 0 #DIV/O! 0 0
xPlayer 12 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
Forfeits - 0 0
week # 24 3/18/2024
Total Games Wins Loses Average 8B B ERO
Bye - 0 0 #DIV/O!
xPlayer 1 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 2 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 3 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 4 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 5 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 6 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 7 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 8 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 9 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 10 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 11 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
xPlayer 12 - 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0
Forfeits - 0 0



TIADAGHTON AREA POOL LEAGUE




